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The drawings listed below accompanying this specification form

Drawing No.

GENERAL

GI-001
GI-101
GI-102
GI-201
GI-202
GI-203

HAZARDOUS MATERTIALS

HA-100

ARCHITECTURAL

A-001

AD-101
AS-101
AS-102
AS-201
AS-401
AS-501
AS-601
AS-602
AS-701
AS-801

FIRE PROTECTION
FP-001
FD-101
FX-101

PLUMBING
P-001
PD-101

P-101
P-102
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CODE COMPLIANCE PLAN

PHASING PLAN & NOTES

BID OPTION NO.1l PLANS & NOTES

BID OPTION NO.2 PLANS & NOTES

BID OPTION NO.3 ARTWORK PLAN & NOTES

ASBESTOS MATERIAL REMOVAL PLANS & NOTES

GENERAL NOTES, SYMBOLS & LEGENDS
DEMOLITION PLAN & NOTES

CONSTRUCTION PLAN & NOTES

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN & NOTES
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

ENLARGED PLANS

MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS

DOOR SCHEDULE, PARTITION TYPES & DETAILS
FINISH SCHEDULE, NOTES & DETATILS
FLOOR FINISH PLAN & NOTES

FURNITURE, FIXTURES, & EQUIPMENT PLAN

FIRE PROTECTION GENERAL INFORMATION
9TH FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION DEMOLITION PLAN
9TH FLOOR FIRE PROTECTION PLAN

PLUMBING GENERAL INFORMATION
PLUMBING DEMOLITION PLANS

9TH FLOOR PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN
8TH FLOOR PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN
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MECHANICAL
M-001 MECHANICAL GENERAL INFORMATION
MD-101 9TH FLOOR HVAC DUCTWORK DEMOLITION PLAN
MD-102 9TH FLOOR HVAC PIPING DEMOLITION PLAN
M-101 9TH FLOOR HVAC DUCTWORK PLAN
M-102 9TH FLOOR HVAC PIPING PLAN
M-103 10TH FLOOR HVAC PLAN
M-104 8TH FLOOR HVAC PLAN
M-601 MECHANICAL SCHEDULES AND CONTROLS
ELECTRICAL
E-001 ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
ED-101 ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION PLAN
EL-101 LIGHTING PLAN
EP-101 9TH FLOOR PARTIAL POWER & SPECIAL
SYSTEMS PLAN
EP-102 PARTIAL 10TH FLOOR ELECTRIC PLAN
E-501 ELECTRICAL DIAGRAMS
E-502 ELECTRICAL DIAGRAMS
E-601 ELECTRICAL SCHEDULES
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